
CLASSEMENT DES JEUNES 5

Barbentane > Barbentane

JEUDI 14 MARS 2019

Easy Shower

Pl Dos Nom Prénom NatEq. Ecart

Classement Général

Temps

Distance Totale : 741.500 km
Temps du premier :  Moyenne : 17h23'19" 42.641 km/h

Pl Dos Nom Prénom NatEq. Ecart

Classement de l'Etape

B P

Temps du premier :  Moyenne : 

Distance : 25.500 km
30'33" 50.082 km/h

1 126 POLITT Nils GERTKA 00"
2 154 MARTINEZ POVEDA Daniel Felipe COLEF1 08"
3 71 BERNAL GOMEZ Egan Arley COLSKY ' '
4 207 TURGIS Anthony FRATDE 56"
5 72 GEOGHEGAN HART Tao GBRSKY 58"
6 184 DAVIES Scott GBRTDD 01'06"
7 21 LOPEZ MORENO Miguel Angel COLAST 01'16"
8 165 PEDERSEN Casper Phillip DENSUN 01'19"
9 192 BARTA William USACPT 01'23"

10 143 EENKHOORN Pascal NEDTJV 01'59"
11 105 MADOUAS Valentin FRAGFC 02'08"
12 31 EWAN Caleb AUSLTS 02'59"
13 223 FEDELI Alessandro ITADMP 03'01"
14 3 CARRETERO Hector ESPMOV ' '
15 144 JANSEN Amund Grondahl NORTJV 03'06"
16 63 COSNEFROY Benoit FRAALM 03'07"
17 75 NARVAEZ PRADO Jhonatan ECUSKY 03'16"
18 133 GESBERT Elie FRAPCB 03'20"
19 174 LE TURNIER Mathias FRACOF 03'22"
20 77 SOSA CUERVO Ivan Ramiro COLSKY 03'25"
21 43 GARCIA CORTINA Ivan ESPTBM 03'31"
22 195 MARECZKO Jakub ITACPT 03'44"
23 93 CICCONE Giulio ITATFS 03'57"
24 214 MULLER Patrick SUIVCB 03'59"
25 114 JAKOBSEN Fabio NEDDQT 04'08"
26 137 WELTEN Bram NEDPCB 04'45"

1 71 BERNAL GOMEZ Egan Arley COLSKY 00"17h23'19"
2 105 MADOUAS Valentin FRAGFC 02'08"17h25'27"
3 154 MARTINEZ POVEDA Daniel Felipe COLEF1 07'47"17h31'06"
4 126 POLITT Nils GERTKA 10'23"17h33'42"
5 184 DAVIES Scott GBRTDD 11'09"17h34'28"
6 43 GARCIA CORTINA Ivan ESPTBM 11'34"17h34'53"
7 72 GEOGHEGAN HART Tao GBRSKY 12'36"17h35'55"
8 93 CICCONE Giulio ITATFS 12'39"17h35'58"
9 21 LOPEZ MORENO Miguel Angel COLAST 13'37"17h36'56"

10 133 GESBERT Elie FRAPCB 19'18"17h42'37"
11 75 NARVAEZ PRADO Jhonatan ECUSKY 20'32"17h43'51"
12 214 MULLER Patrick SUIVCB 21'15"17h44'34"
13 207 TURGIS Anthony FRATDE 22'40"17h45'59"
14 77 SOSA CUERVO Ivan Ramiro COLSKY ' '' '
15 174 LE TURNIER Mathias FRACOF 22'50"17h46'09"
16 165 PEDERSEN Casper Phillip DENSUN 24'37"17h47'56"
17 144 JANSEN Amund Grondahl NORTJV 25'10"17h48'29"
18 3 CARRETERO Hector ESPMOV 25'46"17h49'05"
19 63 COSNEFROY Benoit FRAALM 26'51"17h50'10"
20 143 EENKHOORN Pascal NEDTJV 30'26"17h53'45"
21 31 EWAN Caleb AUSLTS 31'10"17h54'29"
22 114 JAKOBSEN Fabio NEDDQT 32'02"17h55'21"
23 137 WELTEN Bram NEDPCB 37'15"18h00'34"
24 223 FEDELI Alessandro ITADMP 38'02"18h01'21"
25 195 MARECZKO Jakub ITACPT 38'20"18h01'39"
26 192 BARTA William USACPT 38'46"18h02'05"
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